
TOP 
pořadí

Jméno psa Majitel Body
Delká 
srsti

Pohlaví

1 Fujistar For Angels S Lipetskih Ozer Blanka Saksová 678 krátká pes
2 Dovanes Patrisha Šárka Součková 672 dlouhá fena
3 I am Colo Bohemia Kevin Jana Vandělíková 650 dlouhá fena
4 Hermione Minha Alegria Kateřina Bielená 606 dlouhá fena
5 Philfort Ory Kid Blanka Saksová 584 dlouhá pes
6 Special Guest Tweety Barbora Nedorostová 564 krátká pes
7 Hektor of July Cia pod Vráží Petra Arnoštová Kubecová + Petr Arnošt 563 dlouhá pes
8 Special Guest Raspberry Viera Švecová 561 krátká fena
9 Yessee Fortunaterose Lenka Havránková 498 dlouhá fena

10 Misty Meadow's Don't Drive Me Mad Kateřina Bielená 483 dlouhá fena
11 Celtic Rose Ave Bengal Mgr. Zdena Kučerová 461 dlouhá fena
12 Dreamy for Right Royal s Lipetskich OzerKateřina Bielená 443 dlouhá pes
13 Fantazy Flower Maffitan's Tereza Hladíková 414 krátká fena
14 Allete Angel Goldest Harmonia Ivana Součková 340 krátká fena
15 Kalliopé of Celine CIA pod Vráží Regina Plouharová 331 krátká fena
16 Jurášek Čokoládové štěstí Zdeňka Semínová 325 dlouhá pes
17 Zharkij Macho Svit Barbi Klára Koudelová 319 krátká pes

18-20 Sassy Dancing Angels Blanka Saksová 309 dlouhá fena
18-20 Arctur II Belissimo Bravo Klára Koudelová + EvaVodrážková 309 krátká pes
18-20 Zhbanof Deyeneris Klára Koudelová 309 krátká fena

21 Drama Constallation Saint Claire Chis Klára Koudelová 272 dlouhá fena
22 Lamborgina Cromwell Corte de Ibara Jana Vandělíková 265 dlouhá V-fena
23 Cesar z Vrbických močálů Renata Kozická 258 dlouhá pes
24 Istoria Svajoniu Angelas Regina Plouharová 224 krátká V-fena
25 Tascha z Kmochova Zátiší Barbora Nedorostová 212 krátká V-fena
26 Special Guest Marigold Petra Arnoštová Kubecová + Petr Arnošt 210 dlouhá fena
27 Shiro Yuki Tomiko Aki Klára Koudelová 204 dlouhá fena
28 Celtic Charm Ave Bengal Hana Pertlová 199 dlouhá pes
29 Victory Roman Radostnii Angelgrad Klára Koudelová + EvaVodrážková 193 dlouhá pes
30 Grand Master Nila' Mires Hana Pertlová 186 krátká pes
31 Jakomour Čokoládové štěstí Zdeňka Semínová 176 krátká pes
32 Vladistar Gayde Razza Action Alet Klára Bartůňková 105 krátká V-fena
33 Magic Show Asha's Rare Trick Petra Arnoštová Kubecová + Petr Arnošt 100 dlouhá V-fena
34 Birra od Štěkavého hada Štěpánka Jačková 55 dlouhá V-fena
35 Dulce Dia od Dirrinky Štěpánka Jačková 51 dlouhá V-fena
36 Chikita od Grandolfa Jarmila Veletová 30 dlouhá V-fena
37 Cleriss ze Smaragdové zahrádky Štěpánka Jačková 19 dlouhá V-fena
38 Beauty Lillian Veljar Jarmila Veletová 7 dlouhá V-fena
39 Nordic Ayky Jarmila Veletová 4 krátká V-pes
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Pořadí Jméno psa Majitel Body
Počet 
výstav

TOP 
pořadí

1 Dovanes Patrisha Šárka Součková 672 10 2
2 I am Colo Bohemia Kevin Jana Vandělíková 650 10 3
3 Hermione Minha Alegria Kateřina Bielená 606 10 4
4 Yessee Fortunaterose Lenka Havránková 498 10 9
5 Misty Meadow's Don't Drive Me Mad Kateřina Bielená 483 10 10
6 Celtic Rose Ave Bengal Mgr. Zdena Kučerová 461 10 11
7 Sassy Dancing Angels Blanka Saksová 309 10 18-20
8 Drama Constallation Saint Claire Chis Klára Koudelová 272 9 21
9 Special Guest Marigold Petra Arnoštová Kubecová + Petr Arnošt 210 10 26
10 Shiro Yuki Tomiko Aki Klára Koudelová 204 8 27

Pořadí Jméno psa Majitel Body
Počet 
výstav

TOP 
pořadí

1 Philfort Ory Kid Blanka Saksová 584 10 5
2 Hektor of July Cia pod Vráží Petra Arnoštová Kubecová + Petr Arnošt 563 10 7
3 Dreamy for Right Royal s Lipetskich OzerKateřina Bielená 443 10 12
4 Jurášek Čokoládové štěstí Zdeňka Semínová 325 10 16
5 Cesar z Vrbických močálů Renata Kozická 258 10 23
6 Celtic Charm Ave Bengal Hana Pertlová 199 9 28
7 Victory Roman Radostnii Angelgrad Klára Koudelová + EvaVodrážková 193 5 29
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Pořadí Jméno psa Majitel Body
Počet 
výstav

TOP 
pořadí

1 Special Guest Raspberry Viera Švecová 561 10 8
2 Fantazy Flower Maffitan's Tereza Hladíková 414 8 13
3 Allete Angel Goldest Harmonia Ivana Součková 340 10 14
4 Kalliopé of Celine CIA pod Vráží Regina Plouharová 331 10 15
5 Zhbanof Deyeneris Klára Koudelová 309 10 18-20

Pořadí Jméno psa Majitel Body
Počet 
výstav

TOP 
pořadí

1 Fujistar For Angels S Lipetskih Ozer Blanka Saksová 678 10 1
2 Special Guest Tweety Barbora Nedorostová 564 10 6
3 Zharkij Macho Svit Barbi Klára Koudelová 319 10 17
4 Arctur II Belissimo Bravo Klára Koudelová + EvaVodrážková 309 10 18-20
6 Grand Master Nila' Mires Hana Pertlová 186 5 30
7 Jakomour Čokoládové štěstí Zdeňka Semínová 176 10 31
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Pořadí Jméno psa Majitel Body
Počet 
výstav

TOP 
pořadí

1 Lamborgina Cromwell Corte de Ibara Jana Vandělíková 265 10 22
2 Magic Show Asha's Rare Trick Petra Arnoštová Kubecová + Petr Arnošt 100 7 33
3 Birra od Štěkavého hada Štěpánka Jačková 55 4 34
4 Dulce Dia od Dirrinky Štěpánka Jačková 51 5 35
5 Chikita od Grandolfa Jarmila Veletová 30 4 36
6 Cleriss ze Smaragdové zahrádky Štěpánka Jačková 19 1 37
7 Beauty Lillian Veljar Jarmila Veletová 7 2 38

Pořadí Jméno psa Majitel Body
Počet 
výstav

TOP 
pořadí

1 Istoria Svajoniu Angelas Regina Plouharová 224 10 24
2 Tascha z Kmochova Zátiší Barbora Nedorostová 212 10 25
3 Vladistar Gayde Razza Action Alet Klára Bartůňková 105 9 32
4 Nordic Ayky Jarmila Veletová 4 1 39

Klub Chovatelů Čivav, z.s.
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